FILLIES 3 YEARS OLD (CLASS 3)
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RNK N° HORSE A B C E F Total
22 DEEM AM TYPE 19 195 19 195 195 96.5
04/07/2012 Chestnut ABHA QATAR x ABHA OPALINA by WH JUSTICE H&N 19 195 187519.2519.25  95.75
1 (US) B&T 18 18 18 185 18 90.5
Owner: HRH PRINCE_ABDULLAH BIN FAHAD AL SAUD (SAU) LEGS 15.75 15.75 15.5 16 16 79
Breeder: Al Mohamadia Stud (SAU) MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 05
SCORE: 91.35 90.7591.7590.2592.2591.75
24 PENELOPE KA TYPE 19 19 19 195 19 95.5
04/03/2012 Grey QR MARC (US) x POLONIA by EKSTERN H&N 18.7519.25 19 19 1875 94.75
2 B&T 18 185 18 185 18 91
Owner: Al Thumama Stud (QAT) LEGS 15.5 15.75 15.75 15.75 15.75 78.5
Breeder: KNOCKE ARABIANS (BEL) MOVE 195 195 19 19 19 96
SCORE: 91.15 WON BY TYPE 90.75 92 90.7591.7590.5
26 VVIVACIOUS. TYPE 185 195 19 185 19 94.5
07/02/2012 Bay VIVEGAS x ADEEBA by MAHAALA H&N 18.2519.25 18.75 18.25 18.75  93.25
3 B&T 18 185 185 175 18 90.5
Owner: MRS & MISS PODY (GBR) LEGS 15.75 15.75 15.75 15.75 16 79
Breeder: MRS & MISS PODY (GBR) MOVE 20 | 20 195 195 195 98.5
SCORE: 91.15 90.5 93 91.5 89.591.25
25 BASMA AL MOHAMADIA TYPE 19 19 19 19 19 95
27/02/2012 Chestnut SAVIO x BALLERINA BVA by AMES CHARISMA H&N 19 19.25 19 18.7518.75 94.75
4 B&T 175 18 18 18 18 89.5
Owner: Al Mohamadia Stud (SAU) LEGS 155 155 15.5 15.75 16 78.25
Breeder: Al Mohamadia Stud (SAU) MOVE 195 195 19 19 19 96
SCORE: 90.70 90.5 91.2590.5 90.5 90.75
21 OM EL BASILEA TYPE 19 185 185 195 19 945
01/01/2012 Chestnut EL NABILA B x OM EL BASHARA ESTOPA by H&N 19 18.2518.75 19 1875 93.75
5 OM EL SHAHMAAN B&T 18 185 18 185 18 91
Owner: Royal Cavalry of Oman. (OMN) LEGS 15.7515.75 155 16 15.75 78.75
Breeder: Om El Arab International (USA) MOVE 19 19 18 19 185 935
SCORE: 90.30 90.75 90 88.75 92 90
23 DONNA MOLTA BELLA SRA TYPE
09/03/2012 Bay DA VALENTINO x RD FABREANNA by FALCON BHF HEAD
NECK
Owner: Al Sagran Arabian Horse Stud (United Arab Emirates) B&T
Breeder: Dan and Maureen Grossman FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE
ABSENT

A: Dr. Aragno Gianmarco, B: Mrs. Atkinson Frances, C: Mr Brown William, E: Mrs. Schibler Renata, F: Mrs. Tengstedt Marianne
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Arabian Essence does the Webtv to give its viewers and followers a pleasant entertainment service that we hope everybody enjoys. The
results we insert are done live so we apologize for any kind of error that may occur. We ask for the collaboration of our viewers to
communicate to us any error or comment in order that we can provide the best service as possible, thank you, Arabian Essence Team
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